228
PN
[kW]
UN
[V]
Thrust
F [N]
f

VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES
Unyconnect App for DrivE-Tech Series: FE CONNECT App for X-Drive Series:
Google Playstore Google PlaystoreApple App Store Apple App Store
238
MODEL NUMBER CERUS X-DRIVE
drive model no. drive type IP VIN [V] I OUT [A]
dimensions
weight [kg] Frame size
a b c d
CXD-013A-4V-K X-Drive 13A IP 3x380-500 13 130 250 170 3 A
CXD-018A-4V-K X-Drive 18A 20 3x380-500 18 130 250 170 3 A
CXD-024A-4V-K X-Drive 24A 20 3x380-500 24 190 320 190 5.5 B
CXD-032A-4V-K X-Drive 32A 20 3x380-500 32 190 320 190 5.5 B
CXD-038A-4V-K X-Drive 38A 20 3x380-500 38 190 320 190 5.5 B
CXD-045A-4V-K X-Drive 45A 20 3x380-500 45 250 400 210 10 C
CXD-060A-4V-K X-Drive 60A 20 3x380-500 60 250 400 210 10 C
CXD-073A-4V-K X-Drive 73A 20 3x380-500 73 250 400 210 10 C
CXD-091A-4V-K X-Drive 91A 20 3x380-500 91 280 500 614 255 27 D0
CXD-110A-4V-K X-Drive 110A 20 3x380-500 110 280 500 614 255 27 D0
CXD-150A-4V-K X-Drive 150A 20 3x380-500 150 330 550 688 275 40 D
CXD-180A-4V-K X-Drive 180A 20 3x380-500 180 330 550 688 275 40 D
CXD-220A-4V-K X-Drive 220A 20 3x380-500 220 370 589 716 300 65 E
CXD-260A-4V-K X-Drive 260A 20 3x380-500 260 370 589 716 300 65 E
CXD-310A-4V-K X-Drive 310A 20 3x380-500 310 420 800 940 300 87 F
CXD-370A-4V-K X-Drive 370A 20 3x380-500 370 420 800 940 300 87 F
CXD-460A-4V-K X-Drive 460A 20 3x380-500 460 500 1000 1240 397 135 G
CXD-530A-4V-K X-Drive 530A 20 3x380-500 530 500 1000 1240 397 135 G
* Optional input filter on request (X-Drive 13A - 73A)
VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES
MODEL NUMBER DRIVE-TECH MINI
Drive model no. drive type IP V IN [V] I OUT [A] dimensions